Zeeks Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu
2108 NE 65th St, Seattle, United States
(+1)4258938646,(+1)2062858646

The place from Seattle offers 48 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $12.9. What Tim Mitchell
likes about Zeeks Pizza:
Quality pizza. One our local favorites. Good place to go for pizza as well. Used to get loud with team parties
preC, looking forward to those days again. Covid did bring ice cream and beer with delivery. Plus great price and
place for growlers of beer. Thanks for that Zeek. read more. In Zeeks Pizza in Seattle, they prepare tasty pizza
using a time-honored method, served straight out of the oven, and you will find genuine Italian cuisine with
classics like pizza and pasta.



https://menulist.menu/user/tim-578
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/seattle/zeeks-pizza-2/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/
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Salad
CAESAR SALAD
Side dishes
WILD GREEN

Sauces

TOMATO SAUCE

Starters
CHOP
Coclkitails
HURRICANE

Burgers

LEGION OF SHROOM

%
9ce cream
FULL TILT VANILLA BEAN

Build Your Own

LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN

Add-Ons

RANCH

i

FORAGER

Frankie's Eggs Benedict

TREE HUGGER

$0.5

$10.0

$28.0

$0.5

PoorBoy's Omelets

KITCHEN SINK

fioman Pizza
SUPER MARGARITA

Japanese Inspired Cockitails
CHERRY BOMB
Back Cove Specialtly Pizzas

THAI ONE ON

The Cast

JOHN CANDY

Restaurant Category
GREEK
Dishes are prepared with

PEPPERONI

Salads

ZEEK THE GREEK
18TH GREEN

@
Pizza
ULTIMATE PEPPERONI
PLAIN CHEESE

Sandwiches
CHICKEN CLUB
BUFFALO SOLDIER
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Build Your Own Pies

MINI BUILD YOUR OWN

GLUTEN FREE (MEDIUM) BUILD
YOUR OWN *CONTAINS EGG MILK

Build Your Own Salads

HALF BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD
WHOLE BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD

Breadsticks
CLASSIC STIX

BUFFALO STIX
JALAPENO FETA STIX

Signature Yeat Combos
TEXAS LEAGUER

WOOD BUTCHER
PUGET POUNDER

Signature Veggie Combos
QUENTIN FLORENTINO

ORGANIC DRIFT

HOWSER

VEGGIE THAI

Beverages

JONES ROOT BEER CAN

JONES CANE SUGAR COLA CAN
BOXED WATER

JONES DIET COLA CAN

JONES LEMON LIME CAN

$17.0

$26.8

$12.0
$14.0

$19.0
$20.0
$20.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

Popular Ttems
FULL TILT MUDHONEY PINT

FULL TILT HUCKLEBERRY CHIP
PINT

FULL TILT DARK CHOCOLATE
PINT

MEDIUM BUILD YOUR OWN

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$23.0
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FULL TILT SALTED CARAMEL PINT $10.0
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Zeeks Pizza
2108 NE 65th St, Seattle, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:30
Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:30
Sunday 11:00-20:30
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