



https://menulist.menu 2108 NE 65th St, Seattle, United States (+1)4258938646,(+1)2062858646





The place from Seattle offers 48 different meals and drinks on the card at an average \$12.9. What <u>Tim Mitchell</u> likes about Zeeks Pizza:

Quality pizza. One our local favorites. Good place to go for pizza as well. Used to get loud with team parties preC, looking forward to those days again. Covid did bring ice cream and beer with delivery. Plus great price and place for growlers of beer. Thanks for that Zeek. read more. In Zeeks Pizza in Seattle, they prepare tasty pizza using a time-honored method, served straight-out-of-the-oven, and you will find genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.



Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Side dishes

WILD GREEN

Sauces

TOMATO SAUCE

Starters

CHOP

Cocktails

HURRICANE

Burgers

LEGION OF SHROOM

Ice cream*

FULL TILT VANILLA BEAN \$10.0

Build Your Own

LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN \$28.0

Add-Ons

RANCH \$0.5

aperitivi

FORAGER

Frankie's Eggs Benedict

TREE HUGGER

PoorBoy's Omelets

KITCHEN SINK

Roman Pizza

SUPER MARGARITA

Japanese Inspired Cocktails

CHERRY BOMB

\$0.5

Back Cove Specialty Pizzas

THAI ONE ON

The Cast

JOHN CANDY

Restaurant Category

GREEK

Dishes are prepared with

PEPPERONI

Salads

ZEEK THE GREEK

18TH GREEN

Pizza

ULTIMATE PEPPERONI

PLAIN CHEESE

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CLUB

BUFFALO SOLDIER



Build Your Own Pies

MINI BUILD YOUR OWN	\$17.0
GLUTEN FREE (MEDIUM) BUILD YOUR OWN *CONTAINS EGG MILK	\$26.8

Build Your Own Salads

HALF BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD	\$12.0
WHOLE BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD	\$14.0

Breadsticks

CLASSIC STIX	\$19.0
BUFFALO STIX	\$20.0
JALAPENO FETA STIX	\$20.0

Signature Meat Combos

TEXAS LEAGUER WOOD BUTCHER PUGET POUNDER

Signature Veggie Combos

QUENTIN FLORENTINO ORGANIC DRIFT HOWSER VEGGIE THAI

Beverages

JONES ROOT BEER CAN	\$3.0
JONES CANE SUGAR COLA CAN	\$3.0
BOXED WATER	\$3.0
JONES DIET COLA CAN	\$3.0
JONES LEMON LIME CAN	\$3.0

Popular Items

FULL TILT MUDHONEY PINT	\$10.0
FULL TILT HUCKLEBERRY CHIP PINT	\$10.0
FULL TILT DARK CHOCOLATE PINT	\$10.0
MEDIUM BUILD YOUR OWN	\$23.0



FULL TILT SALTED CARAMEL PINT \$10.0



Zeeks Pizza

2108 NE 65th St, Seattle, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:30 Tuesday 11:00-20:30 Wednesday 11:00-20:30 Thursday 11:00-20:30 Friday 11:00-20:30 Saturday 11:00-20:30 Sunday 11:00-20:30

